
Bus stops to pick up TIME Bus stop to drop off TIME

START ＯＩＳ Nanjo Campus 6:30 ＯＩＳ Nanjo Campus 16:30

↓ ↓

Onoyama Park Station 7:00 Gyokusendo Mae 16:45

↓ ↓

Oroku Station 7:03 Oyadomari Shoten Mae 16:47

↓ ↓

Akamine Station 7:06 Aragusuku Elementary School 16:53

↓ ↓

Shinmachi Iriguchi 7:08 Tomori 17:00

↓ ↓

Ganaha 7:14 Daini Tomori 17:05

↓ ↓

Onagakita 7:18 Itoman City Government 17:13

↓ ↓

Toda Books 7:22 Shiozaki Iriguchi 17:18

↓ ↓

Onaga 7:35 Nishizaki Iriguchi 17:19

↓ ↓

Ahagon 7:38 Shiohira 17:20

↓ ↓

Shiohira 7:40 Ahagon 17:38

↓ ↓

Nishizaki Iriguchi 7:41 Onaga 17:43

↓ ↓

Shiozaki Iriguchi 7:43 Toda Books 17:55

↓ ↓

Itoman City Government 7:48 Onagakita 17:58

↓ ↓

Daini Tomori 7:55 Ganaha 18:00

↓ ↓

Tomori 8:00 Shinmachi Iriguchi 18:06

↓ ↓

Aragusuku Elementary School 8:09 Akamine Station 18:08

↓ ↓

Oyadomari Shoten Mae 8:12 Oroku Station 18:11

↓ ↓

Gyokusendo Mae 8:14 Onoyama Park Station 18:14

↓

ＯＩＳ Nanjo Campus 8:29

Route ５ （Itoman Area）


